
 

  

Bank of America Campus Webcast Series 

At Bank of America, we’ll match your drive and ambition to where you can make a real impact. Whether you are in the early stages 

of exploring opportunities or you have decided on a potential career path, the Bank of America Campus Webcast Series provides 

freshman and sophomore students with the opportunity to learn about wellness, careers across the bank, and how to prepare for 

the recruitment process for internships in 2021. 

Date Start Time Session Register 
Enterprise    

Tuesday, April 7 3:00 PM Wellness Series: Investing in Your Wellbeing 
 

Thursday, April 9 4:00 PM Wellness Series: Mindfulness Training 
 

Thursday, April 16 3:00 PM BofA Career Lab: Building Your Personal Brand 
 

Tuesday, April 21 3:00 PM BofA Career Lab: Charting Your Course 
 

Wednesday, May 13 2:00 PM Courageous Conversation: Strength in Our Diverse Abilities 
 

Global Technology & Operations    
Tuesday, April 28 6:00 PM Blockchain Technology 101  

Consumer & Wealth   
Tuesday, May 12 4:00 PM Introduction to Consumer & Wealth Careers Panel 

 

Thursday, May 14 4:00 PM Consumer & Wealth Recruiting Process 
 

Business Support    
Thursday, May 14 3:00 PM Cultivating Careers – The Power to Choose  

Global Corporate & Investment Banking    

Monday, May 18 6:00 PM Introduction to Global Corporate & Investment Banking 
 

Tuesday, May 19 6:00 PM FAQ Panel with Junior Bankers 
 

Tuesday, May 19 6:45 PM Acing the Technicals: Accounting and Valuation Basics  
Wednesday, May 20 10:00 AM Behavioral Interviewing 101 

 

Global Markets      

Monday, May 18 5:00 PM Introduction to Global Markets 
 

Monday, May 18 6:00 PM Meet the Professionals: Global Markets Panel 
 

Tuesday, May 19 11:00 AM Global Markets Recruiting Process  
Tuesday, May 19 11:30 AM Understanding Market Impacts 

 

Global Banking      

Monday, June 8 6:00 PM Introduction to Credit & Wholesale Banking 
 

Tuesday, June 9 6:00 PM Introduction to Global Transaction Services 
 

Tuesday, June 9 6:45 PM Global Banking Recruiting Process 
 

Wednesday, June 10 6:00 PM Preparing for a Global Banking Interview 
 

Sessions are listed in Eastern Standard Time (EST) 
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